
Number of 

Securities

Type of Security (F-Fully Paid, P-Partly 

Paid, L-lock-in etc)

Physical/

Demat

1000000 1 1000000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 06.03.2018 31.03.2019 Demat 

200000 1000001 1200000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 06.03.2018 31.03.2021 Demat 

48500 1200001 1248500 Fully Paid up & Lock In 06.03.2018 31.03.2019 Demat 

141900 1248501 1390400 Fully Paid up & Lock In 06.03.2018 31.03.2019 Demat 

50000 1390401 1440400 Fully Paid up & Lock In 06.03.2018 31.03.2021 Demat 

15000 1440401 1455400 Fully Paid up & Lock In 06.03.2018 31.03.2019 Demat 

294600 1455401 1750000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 06.03.2018 31.03.2021 Demat 

629100 1750001 2379100 Fully Paid up & Lock In 06.03.2018 31.03.2019 Demat 

288000 2379101 2667100 Fully Paid up & Lock In 06.03.2018 31.03.2021 Demat 

132900 2667101 2800000 Fully Paid up & Lock In 06.03.2018 31.03.2019 Demat 

1200000 2800001 4000000 Demat 

4000000
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